
Undergraduate Major Name Detailed Program Specificity General Program Specificity
Accounting Accounting and Related Services Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Actuarial Science Management Sciences and Quantitative Methods Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Advertising Public Relations, Advertising, and Applied Communication Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs
Aerospace Engineering Aerospace, Aeronautical, and Astronautical/Space Engineering Engineering
Agricultural and Life Sciences Education Teacher Education and Professional Development, Specific Subject Areas Education
Agricultural Business Agricultural Business and Management Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Agricultural Engineering Agricultural Engineering Engineering
Agricultural Studies Agricultural Business and Management Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Agricultural Systems Technology Agricultural Mechanization Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Agriculture and Society Public Administration Public Administration and Social Service Professions
Agronomy Plant Sciences Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Animal Ecology Ecology, Evolution, Systematics, and Population Biology Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Animal Science Animal Sciences Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Anthropology Anthropology Social Sciences
Apparel, Merchandising, and Design Apparel and Textiles Family and ConsumerSciences/Human Sciences
Architecture-Professional Degree Architectural Sciences and Technology Architecture and Related Services
Art and Design Design and Applied Arts Visual and Performing Arts
Athletic Training Allied Health Diagnostic, Intervention, and Treatment Professions Health Professions and Related Programs
Biochemistry Biochemistry, Biophysics and Molecular Biology Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Bioinformatics and Computational Biology Biomathematics, Bioinformatics, and Computational Biology Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Biological Systems Engineering Agricultural Engineering Engineering
Biological/Pre-Medical Illustration Medical Illustration and Informatics Health Professions and Related Programs
Biology Biology, General Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Biophysics Biochemistry, Biophysics and Molecular Biology Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Business Administration Business Administration, Management and Operations Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Business Analytics Management Sciences and Quantitative Methods Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Business Economics Business/Managerial Economics Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Chemical Engineering Chemical Engineering Engineering
Chemistry Chemistry Physical Sciences
Civil Engineering Civil Engineering Engineering
Communication Studies Communication and Media Studies Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs
Community and Regional Planning City/Urban, Community, and Regional Planning Architecture and Related Services
Computer Engineering Computer Engineering Engineering
Computer Science Computer Science Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services
Construction Engineering Construction Engineering Engineering
Criminal Justice Criminal Justice and Corrections Homeland Security, Law Enforcement, Firefighting and Related Protective Services
Culinary Food Science Food Science and Technology Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Cyber Security Computer/Information Technology Administration and Management Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services
Dairy Science Animal Sciences Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Diet and Exercise Nutrition Sciences Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies
Dietetics Dietetics and Clinical Nutrition Services Health Professions and Related Programs
Early Childcare Education and Programming Human Development, Family Studies, and Related Services Family and ConsumerSciences/Human Sciences
Early Childhood Education Teacher Education and Professional Development, Specific Levels and Methods Education
Earth Science Geological and Earth Sciences/Geosciences Physical Sciences
Economics Economics Social Sciences
Electrical Engineering Electrical, Electronics, and Communications Engineering Engineering
Elementary Education Teacher Education and Professional Development, Specific Levels and Methods Education
English English Language and Literature, General English Language and Literature/Letters
Entrepreneurship Entrepreneurial and Small Business Operations Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Environmental Engineering Environmental/Environmental Health Engineering Engineering
Environmental Science Natural Resources Conservationand Research Natural Resources and Conservation
Environmental Studies Natural Resources Conservationand Research Natural Resources and Conservation
Event Management Hospitality Administration/Management Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Family and Consumer Science Education and Studies Family and Consumer Sciences/Human Sciences, General Family and ConsumerSciences/Human Sciences



Finance Finance and Financial Management Services Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Financial Counseling and Planning Family and Consumer Economics and Related Studies Family and ConsumerSciences/Human Sciences
Food Science Food Science and Technology Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Forestry Forestry Natural Resources and Conservation
French Romance Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics
Genetics Genetics Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Geology Geological and Earth Sciences/Geosciences Physical Sciences
German Germanic Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics
Global Resource Systems International Agriculture Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Graphic Design Design and Applied Arts Visual and Performing Arts
History History History
Horticulture Plant Sciences Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Hospitality Management Hospitality Administration/Management Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Human Development and Family Studies Human Development, Family Studies, and Related Services Family and ConsumerSciences/Human Sciences
Human Resource Management Human Resources Managementand Services Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Industrial Design Design and Applied Arts Visual and Performing Arts
Industrial Engineering Industrial Engineering Engineering
Industrial Technology Engineering-Related Fields Engineering/Engineering-Related Technologies/Technicians
Integrated Studio Arts Design and Applied Arts Visual and Performing Arts
Interdisciplinary Design Design and Applied Arts Visual and Performing Arts
Interdisciplinary Studies Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies, Other Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies
Interior Design Design and Applied Arts Visual and Performing Arts
International Agriculture International Agriculture Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
International Business International Business Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
International Studies Area Studies Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies
Journalism and Mass Communication Journalism Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs
Kinesiology and Health Sports, Kinesiology, and Physical Education/Fitness Parks, Recreation, Leisure, Fitness, and Kinesiology
Landscape Architecture Landscape Architecture Architecture and Related Services
Liberal Studies Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities Liberal Arts and Sciences, General Studies and Humanities
Linguistics Linguistic, Comparative, and Related Language Studies and Services Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics
Management Business Administration, Management and Operations Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Management Information Systems Computer and Information Sciences, General Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services
Marketing Marketing Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Materials Engineering Materials Engineering Engineering
Mathematics Mathematics Mathematics and Statistics
Mechanical Engineering Mechanical Engineering Engineering
Meteorology Atmospheric Sciences and Meteorology Physical Sciences
Microbiology Microbiological Sciences and Immunology Biological and Biomedical Sciences
Music Music Visual and Performing Arts
Music Teacher Education and Professional Development, Specific Subject Areas Education
Nursing Registered Nursing, Nursing Administration, Nursing Research and Clinical Nursing Health Professions and Related Programs
Nutritional Science Nutrition Sciences Multi/Interdisciplinary Studies
Performing Arts Visual and Performing Arts, General Visual and Performing Arts
Philosophy Philosophy Philosophy and Religious Studies
Physics Physics Physical Sciences
Political Science Political Science and Government Social Sciences
Psychology Psychology, General Psychology
Public Relations Public Relations, Advertising, and Applied Communication Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs
Religious Studies Religion/Religious Studies Philosophy and Religious Studies
Russian Studies Area Studies Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies
Seed Science Plant Sciences Agricultural/Animal/Plant/Veterinary Science and Related Fields
Sociology Sociology Social Sciences
Software Engineering Computer Engineering Engineering
Spanish Romance Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics
Speech Communication Communication and Media Studies Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs



Statistics Statistics Mathematics and Statistics
Supply Chain Management Business Administration, Management and Operations Business, Management, Marketing, and Related Support Services
Technical Communication Rhetoric and Composition/Writing Studies English Language and Literature/Letters
Women's and Gender Studies Ethnic, Cultural Minority, Gender, and Group Studies Area, Ethnic, Cultural, Gender, and Group Studies
World Languages and Cultures Romance Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics Foreign Languages, Literatures, and Linguistics

Note: Cyber Security Engineering and Data Science majors are new and not included in data.
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